
diverse produse de gradinarit

I.D.: 59419597

Data publicarii	30.07.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 961,60 RON - 961,60 RON

Descriere: DISC DE TUNS IARBA 230 2.000 67.23 134.46 DISC DINTI LANCE 200-8 41127134201 1.000 126.90 126.90 DISC DINTI LANCE 200-8 41127134201 1.000 126.90 126.90 DISC ROTATIV 41197133100 / 41267133100 2.000 29.41 58.82 FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.4 MM X 1053 M / METRU !!!! 60.000 0.42 25.20 FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.4 MM X 1053 M / METRU !!!! 1053.000 0.42 442.26 SAIBA PRESIUNE FS 41307131600 2.000 14.29 28.58 SUPORT AX 63717041210 2.000 9.24 18.48 TOTAL 961.60
